
Residential Rate Schedule: 

Effective 10/01/2025 

Monthly Service Charge-Base Water Sewer Irrigation/Reclaimed 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter $9.59 $13.72  $9.59 

Consumption Billed 

per 1,0O0 gallons: 
1-10,000 gallons $1.6031 $5.3765 

10,001-15,000 gallons $1.9757 
15,001-35,000 gallons $2.9425 
35,001-above gallons $3.8179 

Consumption Billed per 1,000 gallons 

5/8"-3/4" Meter 
0-5,000 gallons $1.9757 

5,001-25,000 gallons $2.3746 
25,000-above gallons $3.8179 

1" Meter 

0-13,000 gallons $1.9757 

13,001-62,000 gallons $2.3746 

62,000-above gallons $3.8179 

2" Meter 

0-40,000 gallons $1.9757 
40,001-200,000 gallons $2.3746 
200,000-above gallons $3.8179 

3" Meter 

0-75,000 gallons $1.9757 

75,001-375,000 gallons $2.3746 

375,000-above gallons $3.8179 




